
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KARINYA GAZELLE Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1P. Wasson 549418 8/71177P 8P 7P 6P 8PB06/09/2020

 2 SAN REMO FURY Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Braddon 566848 4/32641P 1P 2P 1P 1PB18/10/2021

 3 MICHELLE KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 19/06/2023, R4, P 5/3B. O'Neil 563799 2/12221P 3P 3P 3P 1PB12/10/2021

 4 SECRET TREASURE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Braddon 566855 2/12252P 4P 1P 2P 2PD18/10/2021

 5 ASTON HANDLEY Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Britt 561949 4/32042P 3P 2P 5P 3PD22/03/2021

 6 SUBZERO SELMA Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R8, P 5/2R. Harrison 553197 3/21922P 6P 1P 2P 4PB04/01/2021

 7 VALENTINO BEACH Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Haaring 563105 3/11893P 2P 4P 5P 1PD20/09/2021

 8 EARN THE FATE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Trappett 552881 2/11672P 8P 1P 1P 4PB11/09/2020

 9 ARROW FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/09/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Parker 553824 1/01622P 6P 6P 3P 3PD16/01/2021

 10 CAHYA 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/01233P 3P 7P 8P 5PB10/10/2020

 11 FERRARI BEACH 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21112P 4P 7P 6P 6PB22/12/2020

 12 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/31023P 8P 6P 5P 6PB19/10/2020

 13 NANGAR NELLIE Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Barnes 561758 5/02974P 1P 3C 2C 3CB26/07/2021

 14 BINGO JANE Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Britt 558954 4/32076P 8P (FEL)P 1P 1PB15/05/2021

 15 LOGARITHM Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Trappett 560875 4/31777P 5P 1P 3P 3PD11/07/2021

 16 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Holgate 543629 7/31654P 6P 5P 2P 1PB02/03/2020

 17 BE GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Haaring 554565 8/71505P 3P 2P 6P 8PB10/01/2021

 18 COURTNEY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/71438P 5M 2Y 6P 3MB19/11/2018

 19 BLUE SMOOTHIE Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Tuntler 552675 3/21056P 7P 3P 6P 4PB12/12/2020

 20 EMBARKING Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51054P 8P 6P 7P 3PD16/01/2020

 21 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/4994P 5P 5P 6P 4PB12/08/2020

 22 BEE CASEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1845P 4P 4P 7P 7PB23/10/2019

 23 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1827P 7P 4M 6P 4PD02/06/2018
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 24 ZIPPING ZUMA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Ginn 544686 2/1788P 4P 7P 4P 6PD22/03/2020

 25 KARINYA CREEK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2668P 5P 8P 6P 7PD06/09/2020
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 1 RUBY LION Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Tuntler 556490 1/01863P 2P 1P 2P 3PB16/03/2021

 2 ARROW FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Parker 553824 1/01622P 6P 6P 3P 3PD16/01/2021

 3 FELONY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/01537P 6P 3P 3P 3PB05/06/2021

 4 FELONIES TWO Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Trappett 559641 1/01408P 3P 4P 1P 2PD05/06/2021

 5 TRALEE DESTINY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Mabbott 564256 1/01244P 4P 5P 1P 3PB28/10/2021

 6 CAHYA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/01233P 3P 7P 8P 5PB10/10/2020

 7 SUBZERO KATANA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Harrison 553195 1/01173P 4P 6P 5P 4PB04/01/2021

 8 FERRERO FLYER Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Braddon 567823 1/01101P 4PD19/01/2022

 9 BOGAN ROAD Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Dixon 543510 1/01084P 4P 6P 6P 1PB11/03/2020

 10 HAIG CLUB BLEND Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Absalom 560961 1/01057P 1PD04/07/2021

 11 PIED PIPER Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Smith 558948 1/0981P 2P 5P 7P 6PB15/05/2021

 12 YARRAMUNDI BOAZ Grade order Grade 5 5/4V. Roz 563635 1/0938P 1P 3P 6P 6PD29/09/2021

 13 BOY GEORGE CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Steel 547893 1/0881P 4P 4P 6P 4PD14/07/2020

 14 SPINNING STAR Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Rusten 563887 1/0786P 6P 7P 6P 4PB18/07/2021

 15 SAIKO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/0726P 8P 6P 4P 7PD13/04/2021

 16 CASH CALLING Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Rusten 553846 1/0695P 8Y 8Y 5P 4PD21/01/2021
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 1 SAN REMO FURY Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Braddon 566848 4/32641P 1P 2P 1P 1PB18/10/2021

 2 MICHELLE KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 19/06/2023, R4, P 5/3B. O'Neil 563799 2/12221P 3P 3P 3P 1PB12/10/2021

 3 SECRET TREASURE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Braddon 566855 2/12252P 4P 1P 2P 2PD18/10/2021

 4 ASTON HANDLEY Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Britt 561949 4/32042P 3P 2P 5P 3PD22/03/2021

 5 SUBZERO SELMA Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R8, P 5/2R. Harrison 553197 3/21922P 6P 1P 2P 4PB04/01/2021

 6 VALENTINO BEACH Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Haaring 563105 3/11893P 2P 4P 5P 1PD20/09/2021

 7 EARN THE FATE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Trappett 552881 2/11672P 8P 1P 1P 4PB11/09/2020

 8 ARROW FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/09/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Parker 553824 1/01622P 6P 6P 3P 3PD16/01/2021

 9 CAHYA 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/01233P 3P 7P 8P 5PB10/10/2020

 10 FERRARI BEACH 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21112P 4P 7P 6P 6PB22/12/2020

 11 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/31023P 8P 6P 5P 6PB19/10/2020

 12 NANGAR NELLIE Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Barnes 561758 5/02974P 1P 3C 2C 3CB26/07/2021

 13 BINGO JANE Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Britt 558954 4/32076P 8P (FEL)P 1P 1PB15/05/2021

 14 LOGARITHM Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Trappett 560875 4/31777P 5P 1P 3P 3PD11/07/2021

 15 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Holgate 543629 7/31654P 6P 5P 2P 1PB02/03/2020

 16 BE GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Haaring 554565 8/71505P 3P 2P 6P 8PB10/01/2021

 17 COURTNEY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/71438P 5M 2Y 6P 3MB19/11/2018

 18 EMBARKING Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51054P 8P 6P 7P 3PD16/01/2020

 19 BLUE SMOOTHIE Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Tuntler 552675 3/21056P 7P 3P 6P 4PB12/12/2020

 20 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/4994P 5P 5P 6P 4PB12/08/2020

 21 BEE CASEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1845P 4P 4P 7P 7PB23/10/2019

 22 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1827P 7P 4M 6P 4PD02/06/2018

 23 ZIPPING ZUMA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Ginn 544686 2/1788P 4P 7P 4P 6PD22/03/2020

 24 KARINYA CREEK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2668P 5P 8P 6P 7PD06/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 FERRERO MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Braddon 567820 0/01192P 2P 4PB19/01/2022

 2 CADDIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Harrison 567135 0/01103P 2P 5PB31/12/2021

 3 WINTER TRALEE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 13/09/2023, R3, P

GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Mabbott 564199 0/0903P 2P 4P 7P 7PB29/10/2021

 4 PALMER'S REALITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 17/08/2023, R1 M/1T. Trappett 568174 0/0907P 8P 2P 2P 5PB08/11/2021

 5 STROPS First start M/1D. Kerr 564271 0/00D28/10/2021

 6 JIMMY DOLLARS First start M/1D. Stojanov 566905 0/00D18/12/2021

 7 JUST A MOMENT First start M/1P. Braddon 567821 0/00D19/01/2022

 8 FRANKIES GIRL First start M/1E. Hughes 564428 0/00B03/11/2021

 9 TOPAZ MAGIC Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 12/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Braddon 567819 0/0337PB19/01/2022

 10 LADY DOT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0684P 6P 6P 3P 8PB18/06/2021

 11 BINSTEAD NOAH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Holgate 554665 0/0505P 7P 8P 4P 6PD14/11/2020

 12 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0488P 6P 4P 8P 5PD12/12/2020

 13 JACOBITE RIVER Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Kerr 564155 0/0468P 6P 8P 6P 4PB25/10/2021

 14 TIDDLER BOY Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Harrison 567137 0/033(FEL)P 7PD31/12/2021
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 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 28/273841P 2P 2P 1P 2PB09/12/2019

 2 DARIUS EXPRESS 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 2/1/2P. Braddon 561236 7/63543P 1P 3P 3P 2PD13/07/2021

 3 LITTLE RIOT Dropping in grade DUB, 25/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 552275 8/72915P 8P 1P 2P 1PB06/12/2020

 4 SECRET REBEL Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1P. Braddon 550997 10/92765P 3P 1P 1P 2PB05/11/2020

 5 GYPSY RICO Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1C. Tuntler 558258 7/62585P 1P 3P 2P 1PB18/03/2021

 6 SPEED STRIKE Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/2G. Dixon 546256 7/61531P 2P 6P 7P 6PB22/12/2019

 7 VICTA SPEED Last start Provincial winner MBR, 23/07/2023, R5, PR1 4/1/2V. Roz 555680 13/23091P 2P 2P 6P 2PD17/02/2021

 8 CYNOGRIFFON Weighted points score DUB, 15/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Cummins 549508 5/41958P 1P 1P 3P 4PD15/09/2020
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 1 MORALES CASEY Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1P. Carr 538850 10/92042P 4P 1P 6P 6PD23/10/2019

 2 RUN HOME JACK Dropping in grade DUB, 09/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 15/142677P 3P 3P 6P 1PD01/02/2020

 3 SILVERS FURY Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/2P. Braddon 566851 3/22101P 5P 3P 2P 3PD18/10/2021

 4 WISHBONE Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Smith 558950 2/11841P 3P 1P 2P 4PD15/05/2021

 5 NANGAR GYPSY Last start winner DUB, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Barnes 564239 2/11791P 4P 1P 3P 6PB20/10/2021

 6 FLYING VANCE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Braddon 566850 4/32313P 1P 2P 2P 4PD18/10/2021

 7 LADY MERLE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Britt 563011 2/11413P 5P 5P 3P 4PB18/06/2021

 8 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Hoskins 542371 8/01262P 6Y 7P 4P 7PD01/02/2020

 9 CAHYA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/01233P 3P 7P 8P 5PB10/10/2020

 10 FERRARI BEACH 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21112P 4P 7P 6P 6PB22/12/2020

 11 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/31023P 8P 6P 5P 6PB19/10/2020

 12 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 10/51897P 4P 3P 4P 2PD12/08/2020

 13 CASH GRAB Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Tuntler 549373 4/32072P 8P 1P 2P 3PD27/08/2020

 14 PAKINGTON STREET Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Wasson 562507 3/21925P 4P 3P 2P 1PD16/08/2021

 15 MY OWN CARGO Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Sonter 521391 5/11547P 1Y 1Y 1Y 4YD10/06/2018

 16 FARMOR IN FRONT Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/2L. Haaring 559575 3/21535P 3P 7P 4P 1PD29/05/2021

 17 OMENS Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Ginn 541814 7/11536P 3P 6C 7C 2PB28/01/2020

 18 SOLICITOR Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Hatton 550661 4/11504P 3P 2P 8P 5PD17/07/2020

 19 SILKY CHOICES Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Smith 564238 1/01454P 5P 3P 1P 3PB20/10/2021

 20 TWO QUEENS Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Kerr 564275 1/01384P 8P 2P 5P 3PB28/10/2021

 21 JACOBITE DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01204P 3P 5P 5P 4PB01/04/2021

 22 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/4994P 5P 5P 6P 4PB12/08/2020

 23 FARMOR TWO BEE'S Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Haaring 559574 2/1936P 3P 7P 6P 8PD29/05/2021

 24 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5908P 8P 2P 7P 7PD05/12/2018

 25 BEE CASEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1845P 4P 4P 7P 7PB23/10/2019

7 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 15 September 2023 - 09:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023
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 26 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1827P 7P 4M 6P 4PD02/06/2018

 27 BINSTEAD IZZY Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0817P 8P 7P 7P 1YB14/11/2020

 28 MILLTHORPE OSCAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Codd 557927 2/0786P 5P 7P 7P 4PD21/01/2021

 29 LACHIE'S SHY Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0787P 7P 5P 4P 6PD30/11/2019

 30 ZIPPING ZUMA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Ginn 544686 2/1788P 4P 7P 4P 6PD22/03/2020

 31 SAIKO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/0726P 8P 6P 4P 7PD13/04/2021

 32 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3E. Hughes 555329 4/1666P 8P 7P 6P 6PB25/11/2020

 33 KARINYA CREEK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2668P 5P 8P 6P 7PD06/09/2020

 34 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2645P 8P 5Y 6Y 7PB19/01/2018
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 1 SILVERS FURY Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/2P. Braddon 566851 3/22101P 5P 3P 2P 3PD18/10/2021

 2 WISHBONE Last start winner DUB, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Smith 558950 2/11841P 3P 1P 2P 4PD15/05/2021

 3 NANGAR GYPSY Last start winner DUB, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Barnes 564239 2/11791P 4P 1P 3P 6PB20/10/2021

 4 FLYING VANCE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Braddon 566850 4/32313P 1P 2P 2P 4PD18/10/2021

 5 LADY MERLE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Britt 563011 2/11413P 5P 5P 3P 4PB18/06/2021

 6 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Hoskins 542371 8/01262P 6Y 7P 4P 7PD01/02/2020

 7 CAHYA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/01233P 3P 7P 8P 5PB10/10/2020

 8 FERRARI BEACH 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21112P 4P 7P 6P 6PB22/12/2020

 9 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/31023P 8P 6P 5P 6PB19/10/2020

 10 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 10/51897P 4P 3P 4P 2PD12/08/2020

 11 CASH GRAB Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Tuntler 549373 4/32072P 8P 1P 2P 3PD27/08/2020

 12 PAKINGTON STREET Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Wasson 562507 3/21925P 4P 3P 2P 1PD16/08/2021

 13 MY OWN CARGO Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Sonter 521391 5/11547P 1Y 1Y 1Y 4YD10/06/2018

 14 OMENS Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Ginn 541814 7/11536P 3P 6C 7C 2PB28/01/2020

 15 FARMOR IN FRONT Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/2L. Haaring 559575 3/21535P 3P 7P 4P 1PD29/05/2021

 16 SOLICITOR Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Hatton 550661 4/11504P 3P 2P 8P 5PD17/07/2020

 17 SILKY CHOICES Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Smith 564238 1/01454P 5P 3P 1P 3PB20/10/2021

 18 TWO QUEENS Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Kerr 564275 1/01384P 8P 2P 5P 3PB28/10/2021

 19 JACOBITE DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01204P 3P 5P 5P 4PB01/04/2021

 20 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/4994P 5P 5P 6P 4PB12/08/2020

 21 FARMOR TWO BEE'S Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Haaring 559574 2/1936P 3P 7P 6P 8PD29/05/2021

 22 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5908P 8P 2P 7P 7PD05/12/2018

 23 BEE CASEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1845P 4P 4P 7P 7PB23/10/2019

 24 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1827P 7P 4M 6P 4PD02/06/2018

 25 BINSTEAD IZZY Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0817P 8P 7P 7P 1YB14/11/2020

9 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 15 September 2023 - 09:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 MILLTHORPE OSCAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Codd 557927 2/0786P 5P 7P 7P 4PD21/01/2021

 27 LACHIE'S SHY Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0787P 7P 5P 4P 6PD30/11/2019

 28 ZIPPING ZUMA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Ginn 544686 2/1788P 4P 7P 4P 6PD22/03/2020

 29 SAIKO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/0726P 8P 6P 4P 7PD13/04/2021

 30 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3E. Hughes 555329 4/1666P 8P 7P 6P 6PB25/11/2020

 31 KARINYA CREEK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2668P 5P 8P 6P 7PD06/09/2020

 32 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2645P 8P 5Y 6Y 7PB19/01/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SPECIAL ISLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 08/09/2023, R2, Y

IPS, 24/06/2023, R2, 2

M/1C. Edwards 562680 0/0983Y 7P 3P 8P 3PB31/08/2021

 2 WINTER TRALEE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 13/09/2023, R3, P

GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Mabbott 564199 0/0903P 2P 4P 7P 7PB29/10/2021

 3 STRAWBERRY QUEEN First start M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/00B30/10/2021

 4 BEAUTIFUL BABE First start M/1S. Jones 569785 0/00B08/03/2022

 5 BEST NAN First start M/1S. Jones 569787 0/00B08/03/2022

 6 REAL SLIM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R1, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0814P 5P 5P 7P 3PD27/08/2020

 7 LADY DOT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0684P 6P 6P 3P 8PB18/06/2021

 8 BINSTEAD NOAH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Holgate 554665 0/0505P 7P 8P 4P 6PD14/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DARIUS EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/09/2023, R6, P 2/1/2P. Braddon 561236 7/63543P 1P 3P 3P 2PD13/07/2021

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 15 September 2023 - 09:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 QUEEN BOLT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R7, P 3/1/1E. Hughes 542934 13/52815P 3P 4P 1C 1PB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 549198 8/51891P 6P 2P 6P 4PB07/08/2020

 2 QUEEN BOLT 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 11/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/2E. Hughes 542934 13/62815P 3P 4P 1C 1PB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 10/21897P 4P 3P 4P 2PD12/08/2020

 2 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Hoskins 542371 8/41262P 6Y 7P 4P 7PD01/02/2020

 3 IRINKA XANTHE Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Woodhead 546138 6/4815P 6P 5P 5P 7PB09/05/2020

 4 MILLTHORPE OSCAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Codd 557927 2/1786P 5P 7P 7P 4PD21/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REAL SLIM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R1, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0814P 5P 5P 7P 3PD27/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 19 September 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Last start winner DUB, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/3B. O'Neil 549198 8/11891P 6P 2P 6P 4PB07/08/2020
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